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ROW | ORGANIZER

POTEAUX | DE GUIDAGE

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., reserves the right to modify and / or 
rectify the products and their specifications without prior notice.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se réserve le droit de modifier et / ou 
de rectifier les produits et leurs spécifications sans préavis.

Weight: 6,5 kg
Poids

Dimensions: 918 x 320 x 320 mm
Dimensions

Weight with packaging: 6,8 kg
Poids avec emballage

Dimensions with packaging: 925 x 340 x 340 mm
Dimensions avec emballage

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION DU PRODUIT

SIMPLIFIED PLAN
PLAN SIMPLIFIÉ

Ref. 08038
Ribbon colour: Red

Couleur sangle: Rouge

Roll-up row organizer.
Poteaux de guidage enroulables.

Mast material: Black steel.
Matériel poteau: Acier noir.

Base material: Iron with stainless steel cover.
Matériel base: Fer recouvert d’acier noir.

Ribbon material: Nylon and polyester.
Matériel sangle: Nylon et polyester.

Ribbon lenght: 2 meters.
Longueur sangle: 2 metres.
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ORGANIZADOR | DE FILAS

SISTEMI | DI GUIDA FLESSIBILI

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., se reserva el derecho de modificar y/o 
rectificar los productos y especificaciones de los mismos sin previo aviso.

CLINIMAX EQUIPAMIENTOS, S.L., si riserva il diritto di modificare e / o 
rettificare i prodotti e le loro specifiche senza preavviso.

Peso: 6,5 kg
Peso 

Dimensiones: 918 x 320 x 320 mm
Dimensioni

Peso con embalaje: 6,8 kg
Peso con imballo

Dimensiones con embalaje: 925 x 340 x 340 mm
Dimensioni con imballo

ESPECIFICACIONES TÉCNICAS 
SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Organizador de filas enrollable.
Organizzatore di righe roll-up.

Material mástil: Acero negro.
Materiale gambo: Acciaio nero.

Material base: Hierro cubierto en acero lacado negro.
Materiale base: Ferro ricoperto con acciaio laccato nero.

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO
DESCRIZIONE DEL PRODOTTO

PLANO SIMPLIFICADO
PIANO SEMPLIFICATO

Ref. 08038
Color cinta: Rojo

Colore nastro: Rosso

Material cinta: Nylon y poliéster.
Materiale nastro: Nylon e poliestere.

Longitud cinta: 2 metros.
Lunghezza nastro: 2 metri.


